
TARİH SAAT MASA NO GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU
04.03.2017 10:00 2 1 TUNCAY ARSLAN HACI ÇALGAN
04.03.2017 10:00 3 2 SABIR ÇELİK MEHMET GÖREN
04.03.2017 10:00 4 3 AHMET KÖSEOĞLU ORKUN BÜYÜKOĞLU
04.03.2017 10:00 5 4 ŞEMSETTİN AZİMLİ CELİL ATABEY
04.03.2017 10:00 6 5 FATİH BAHADIR BEYAZBULUT BORA YAYALAR
04.03.2017 10:00 7 6 MUSTAFA SONER UÇAR LEVENT ÖZÇÖLLÜ
04.03.2017 10:00 8 7 HAYRİ KILIÇ SEMİR DALYAN
04.03.2017 10:00 9 8 AHMET KARA SELİM ÖZDEN
04.03.2017 10:00 10 9 MURAT YURDADÖNEN ERKAN ARIK
04.03.2017 12:00 2 10 KEMAL MUTLU KARTAL ZEKİ ÇAKAL
04.03.2017 12:00 3 11 UFUK KAPUSUZ MEHMET UZ
04.03.2017 12:00 4 12 İLBAY DAĞDELEN AHMET UĞUR BAYATLI
04.03.2017 12:00 5 13 EMİN GAYRET SAVAŞ GÜNGÖR
04.03.2017 12:00 6 14 CEM ÖZKAYA SARP KAYA
04.03.2017 12:00 7 15 BURHAN GENÇ REMZİ TURKUT
04.03.2017 12:00 8 16 BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN ADEM KULAK
04.03.2017 12:00 9 17 YILMAZ ÖZCAN VEDAT YILMAZ
04.03.2017 12:00 10 18 AYHAN SEMİZ MURAT TÜZÜL
04.03.2017 14:00 2 1 MEHMET AKSOY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
04.03.2017 14:00 3 2 HACI ARAP YAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
04.03.2017 14:00 4 3 MUHARREM PEKER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
04.03.2017 14:00 5 4 ÖMER KARAKURT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
04.03.2017 14:00 6 5 MESUT EKİNCİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
04.03.2017 14:00 7 6 İSMAİL YAŞIN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
04.03.2017 14:00 8 7 SERDAL BAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
04.03.2017 14:00 9 8 SONER TAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
04.03.2017 14:00 10 9 MAHMUT ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
04.03.2017 16:00 2 10 BİROL UYMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
04.03.2017 16:00 3 11 MUAMMER RAHMET 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
04.03.2017 16:00 4 12 AHMET ALP 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
04.03.2017 16:00 5 13 MUHAMMED FADIL ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
04.03.2017 16:00 6 14 TAŞKIN ER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
04.03.2017 16:00 7 15 EMRULLAH BAŞEĞMEZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
04.03.2017 16:00 8 16 MÜLAZİM GÜNER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
04.03.2017 16:00 9 17 SALİH TEKKELİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
04.03.2017 16:00 10 18 MÜBİN İSLİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
04.03.2017 18:00 2 1 MEHMET AKSOY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
04.03.2017 18:00 3 2 HACI ARAP YAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
04.03.2017 18:00 4 3 MUHARREM PEKER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
04.03.2017 18:00 5 4 ÖMER KARAKURT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
04.03.2017 18:00 6 5 MESUT EKİNCİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
04.03.2017 18:00 7 6 İSMAİL YAŞIN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
04.03.2017 18:00 8 7 SERDAL BAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
04.03.2017 18:00 9 8 SONER TAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
04.03.2017 18:00 10 9 MAHMUT ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
04.03.2017 20:00 2 10 BİROL UYMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
04.03.2017 20:00 3 11 MUAMMER RAHMET 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
04.03.2017 20:00 4 12 AHMET ALP 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
04.03.2017 20:00 5 13 MUHAMMED FADIL ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
04.03.2017 20:00 6 14 TAŞKIN ER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
04.03.2017 20:00 7 15 EMRULLAH BAŞEĞMEZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
04.03.2017 20:00 8 16 MÜLAZİM GÜNER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
04.03.2017 20:00 9 17 SALİH TEKKELİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
04.03.2017 20:00 10 18 MÜBİN İSLİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ


